

ST. COLUMBA'S IONA SOCIETY CONFIRMATION FORM

The Iona Society is an honorary society of parishioners through the decades who have chosen to support the life and work of St. Columba's Episcopal Church through charitable bequests, life income gifts, trusts, and other planned giving arrangements.

St. Columba's has thrived due the generosity of many hundreds of friends over the past century. The preservation of its buildings, its ministry to those within and outside our walls and the success of its programs all depend on such continuing support. Members of the Iona Society play a crucial role in providing for the church's future through their gifts. In gratitude for these donors' far-reaching generosity, St. Columba's accords them special recognition.

Livina Trust

I have provided for St. Columba's Episcopal Church through:

Bequest in a Will

	1	3		
0	Charitable Trust	Charitable Gift Annuity		
0	Life Insurance Beneficiary	Retirement Plan Beneficiary		
0	Other Provision:			
0	I am enclosing documentation of my/our gift, such as that part of the will that mentions St. Columba's Episcopal Church (optional).			
Special stipulations, if any:				
The a	The approximate current value of my/our gift is (optional): \$			
0	You may include my/our name(s) on printed I my/our name(s) as follows:	ists of Iona Society members. Please list		

- I/we prefer to be anonymous and that my/our name(s) not be included on printed lists of lona Society members.
- I/we would like more information about how to purchase a niche in the columbarium at St. Columba's.

SIGNATURE		DATE
NAME (PLEASE PRINT)		
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
TELEPHONE		
DATE OF BIRTH		

Please return this form in confidence to:

Planned Giving Office St. Columba's Episcopal Church 4201 Albemarle Street NW Washington, DC 20016

Or via email to broy@columba.org

St. Columba's welcomes your questions about planned giving: Please contact Bronwyn Roy, Director of Stewardship and Development at 202-363-4119 x 229 or via email broy@columba.org.